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Companies
Alma Health

Pano

vilisto

Villa (Services (B2C Non-Financial))
Wollemi Capital

Alegra (Financial Software)
FarmTrace

Piur Imaging

Puloli

ROCSYS

Savvy (Network Management Software)
Sonio (Decision/Risk Analysis)
SpecterOps

73 Strings

Affect Therapeutics

Allonnia

Bedrock

CarePredict

LunarCRUSH

Parker Health

Prolific (Business/Productivity Software)
Resemble Al

Sound.xyz

Whisper Aero

Mattilda

Nyonic

Ryp Labs

Deal Date
10-Jul-2023

10-Jul-2023

10-Jul-2023

10-Jul-2023 |

10-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023 !

11-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023

11-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023 !

12-Jul-2023
12-Jul-2023
12-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023

12-Jul-2023 ;

12-Jul-2023

13-Jul-2023

13-Jul-2023

13-Jul-2023

Lead/Known Investors
Hambro Perks(Ali Qaiser), Knuru Capital

Valor Equity Partners

E.R. Capital, SET Ventures

Cambooya, Commonwealth Bank of Australia
[AQY: CRAV Andrauss Linahlif Tha | iniarcihs of

Riverwood Capital

CNBB Equity Partners, Surmount Ventures
Ascend Capital Partners

Artemis Energy Partners

Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken (STO: SEB
AV L A L

\
Canaan Partners(Joydeep Bhattacharyya)

Cross Border Impact Ventures(Annie Theriault),
Elnin Dartnare

Ballistic Ventures (California)(Kevin Mandia),
Nanihal Dartnare! lnn Qalada)

Blackstone (NYS: BX), Fidelity International
Qtratanin \ank

ARTIS Ventures(Stuart Peterson)
Bison Ventures
Northzone Ventures(Par-Jorgen Parson),

Drirmar \ant ra Dartnar

Aspire Health Partners(Philip Gisi), SV Health

! Invnctarel Rranan Madd,

Draper Rou;ud TatlJIe‘. IN(‘:= E‘Capi'al Partners
Bias Capital(Maximillian Naza)

Oxford Science Enterprises, Partech
Javelin Venture Partners(Alex Gurevich)
Andreessen Horowitz

Menlo Ventures

GSV Ventures

Lenovo Capital and Incubator Group(He
Zhinianm

BCP Ventures

10.00

17.00 |

5.45

625 |

220.00

22,00

6.50

5.35

500 !

36.01

3000

14.00
3350

1000

18.07

30.00

2550

2891

5.00

25.00

3200 :

8.00

20.00

41.40

19.00

10.00

10.75

100,00

76.00

7.00 ©

75.00

34.50

20.00

23.00

Post

11250 |
4500 |

98.00

1200
7552

108.50

60.00

4891

28.00

Dilution

1.11% |

13.89% |

4167%

3072%

44.93%

59.11%

17.86%

Raised to
Date

10.00

4500 !

715

5324 |

220.00

2208

14.64
535

504

44.87

4000 :

27.15
3350

1041

26.08

4659 |

37.88

42,02

7.02

2513

3335 !

12.20

2500

48.90

4450

10.00

10.86

Currency
US Dollars (USD)

US Dollars (USD)
Euros (EUR)

US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
Euros (EUR)

US Dollars (USD)
Euros (EUR)

US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)

US Dollars (USD)

US Dollars (USD)

US Dollars (USD)

Employee #

28

12 @

41

a7

61

Khaldoon Bushnag

: Sonia Kastner

Christoph Berger

: Sean Roberts

Tim Bishop

Jorge Soto

Jan Wiersma
Frederik Bender
Kethees Ketheesan

Crijn Bouman

: Guy Guzner

Cecile Brosset
David McGuire
‘Yann Magnan

Kristin Muhlner

: Nicole Richards

Anthony DiMare

Satish Movva

Joe Vezzani

Vincent Lopez

* Phelim Bradley

Zohaib Ahmed

: David Greenstein

lan Villa

José Agote

Han Dong

Ahmed Soliman

Clinics/Outpatient Services

! Electronic Equipment and

Inctrimante

Electrical Equipment

i Other Services (B2C Non-

Einanniall

Investment Banks

Financial Software

Business/Productivity
Crthainea

Diagnostic Equipment

: Telecommunications Service !

Drrvidare

Automotive

: Network Management

PN

<
Decision/Risk Analysis

Network Management

| Qnfunra

Financial Software

Other Healthcare Technology

Qustame
: Environmental Services

rmom
Business/Productivity
Cthainea

Monitoring Equipment

Financial Software

Enterprise Systems
JITINNTTNNY

* Business/Productivity

Qefharara

HQ Location
Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emiratas

! San Francisco, CA

Hamburg, Germany

i San Francisco, CA

Sydney, Australia

Medellin, Colombia

Irvine, CA
Vienna, Austria
San Francisco, CA

Rijswijk, Netherlands

¢ Tel Aviv, Israel

Paris, France

Alexandria, VA

: Paris, France

McLean, VA

© Boston, MA

New York, NY

Plantation, FL

Costa Mesa, CA

Washington, DC

+ Oxford, United Kingdom

Business/P y
Qufharara

: Entertainment Software

Industrial Supplies and Parts

Financial Software

IT Consulting and

Audenirnine

Other Commercial Products

Canada

: San Francisco, CA

Crossville, TN

Mexico City, Mexico

Berlin, Germany

Kirkland, WA




